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"HITS from THE LITTLE MERMAID!"

October 5th - December 14th, 2023
(See below for full list of class dates!)

Thursdays, 3:15 - 4:15pm
Open to students Grades K - 5

Tuition & T-Shirt: $255.00 

To register, visit: 
ticketpeak.co/bam/classes

or scan the QR Code!

This theatre class is the perfect theatre experience for elementary school performers! Appropriate for beginners as

well as more experienced actors, this enrichment class will provide theatre and performance training to all involved

- right at their own school! Throughout the program, students will study the foundations of musical theatre

(singing, acting, and dancing), and also rehearse a small showcase presentation which will feature a medley of

songs from the musical THE LITTLE MERMAID! Family and friends are invited to view the presentation on the final

class day. Enrollment is limited to guarantee the best experience for all students involved, so register today!
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Program Dates (all will meet 3:15 - 4:15pm):
Thursday, October 5

Thursday, October 12

Thursday, October 19

Thursday, October 26

Thursday, November 2

Thursday, November 9

Thursday, November 16

(No Class November 23)
Thursday, November 30 

Thursday, December 7

Thursday, December 14 (Class 3:15 - 4:15pm; Final Performance @ 4:30pm)
Please note that we will be following all COVID protocol in line with District 205.

BAMtheatre was founded in 2001 to create opportunities for young performers of all skill levels to receive

professional musical theatre training and education, from preschool through college. It is our mission to

empower young artists through theatre education by cultivating upstanding, creative, and inspired young

artists who work to make the world a better place. It is our mission to have every student discover

personal growth in every BAM encounter.

Learn more at BAMtheatre.com!


